
Date Start Time End Time Date Start Time End Time
Saturday, May 4, 2024 12:30 PM 4:30 PM Thursday, August 15, 2024 5:00 PM 8:00 PM
Monday, May 6, 2024 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Saturday, August 17, 2024 12:30 PM 4:30 PM
Thursday, May 9, 2024 CLOSED Monday, August 19, 2024 5:00 PM 8:00 PM
Saturday, May 11, 2024 CLOSED Thursday, August 22, 2024 CLOSED
Monday, May 13, 2024 CLOSED Saturday, August 24, 2024 CLOSED
Thursday, May 16, 2024 CLOSED Monday, August 26, 2024 5:00 PM 8:00 PM
Saturday, May 18, 2024 CLOSED Thursday, August 29, 2024 5:00 PM 8:00 PM
Monday, May 20, 2024 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Saturday, August 31, 2024 12:30 PM 4:30 PM
Thursday, May 23, 2024 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Monday, September 2, 2024 CLOSED
Saturday, May 25, 2024 12:30 PM 4:30 PM Thursday, September 5, 2024 5:00 PM 8:00 PM
Monday, May 27, 2024 CLOSED Saturday, September 7, 2024 12:30 PM 4:30 PM
Thursday, May 30, 2024 CLOSED Monday, September 9, 2024 5:00 PM 8:00 PM
Saturday, June 1, 2024 12:30 PM 4:30 PM Thursday, September 12, 2024 5:00 PM 8:00 PM
Monday, June 3, 2024 CLOSED Saturday, September 14, 2024 12:30 PM 4:30 PM
Thursday, June 6, 2024 CLOSED Monday, September 16, 2024 5:00 PM 8:00 PM
Saturday, June 8, 2024 12:30 PM 4:30 PM Thursday, September 19, 2024 5:00 PM 8:00 PM
Monday, June 10, 2024 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Saturday, September 21, 2024 CLOSED
Thursday, June 13, 2024 CLOSED Monday, September 23, 2024 5:00 PM 8:00 PM
Saturday, June 15, 2024 12:30 PM 4:30 PM Thursday, September 26, 2024 5:00 PM 8:00 PM
Monday, June 17, 2024 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Saturday, September 28, 2024 12:30 PM 4:30 PM
Thursday, June 20, 2024 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Monday, September 30, 2024 5:00 PM 8:00 PM
Saturday, June 22, 2024 12:30 PM 4:30 PM Thursday, October 3, 2024 5:00 PM 8:00 PM
Monday, June 24, 2024 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Saturday, October 5, 2024 12:30 PM 4:30 PM
Thursday, June 27, 2024 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Monday, October 7, 2024 5:00 PM 8:00 PM
Saturday, June 29, 2024 12:30 PM 4:30 PM Thursday, October 10, 2024 5:00 PM 8:00 PM
Monday, July 1, 2024 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Saturday, October 12, 2024 12:30 PM 4:30 PM
Thursday, July 4, 2024 CLOSED Monday, October 14, 2024 5:00 PM 8:00 PM
Saturday, July 6, 2024 CLOSED Thursday, October 17, 2024 5:00 PM 8:00 PM
Monday, July 8, 2024 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Saturday, October 19, 2024 12:30 PM 4:30 PM
Thursday, July 11, 2024 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Monday, October 21, 2024 5:00 PM 8:00 PM
Saturday, July 13, 2024 12:30 PM 4:30 PM Thursday, October 24, 2024 5:00 PM 8:00 PM
Monday, July 15, 2024 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Saturday, October 26, 2024 CLOSED
Thursday, July 18, 2024 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Monday, October 28, 2024 5:00 PM 8:00 PM
Saturday, July 20, 2024 12:30 PM 4:30 PM Thursday, October 31, 2024 5:00 PM 8:00 PM
Monday, July 22, 2024 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Saturday, November 2, 2024 CLOSED
Thursday, July 25, 2024 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Monday, November 4, 2024 5:00 PM 8:00 PM
Saturday, July 27, 2024 12:30 PM 4:30 PM Thursday, November 7, 2024 5:00 PM 8:00 PM
Monday, July 29, 2024 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Saturday, November 9, 2024 CLOSED
Thursday, August 1, 2024 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Monday, November 11, 2024 5:00 PM 8:00 PM
Saturday, August 3, 2024 12:30 PM 4:30 PM Thursday, November 14, 2024 5:00 PM 8:00 PM
Monday, August 5, 2024 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Saturday, November 16, 2024 12:30 PM 4:30 PM
Thursday, August 8, 2024 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Monday, November 18, 2024 5:00 PM 8:00 PM
Saturday, August 10, 2024 12:30 PM 4:30 PM Thursday, November 21, 2024 5:00 PM 8:00 PM
Monday, August 12, 2024 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Saturday, November 23, 2024 CLOSED

Pacific Community Center
Drop-In Basketball Schedule

If there are any additional cancellations, staff will give as much notice as possible.
Please make sure you sign up for our email list at the front desk.
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